Spec Sheet | BW400
1
Profile Area Light
Revised July 20, 2022   |    Landscape Forms Inc.    |    800.521.2546    |    F 269.381.3455    |    7800 E. Michigan Ave., Kalamazoo, MI 49048
Warranty
LED lighting products are warranted for six years.
Certification
UL Listed for Wet Location, CE, Buy America Compliant, RoHS

Twist Lock )
BW403 ( Profile
Area Light
Model #3 )
14 ( 14 ft or
4.3m Unit ) T4 ( Type IV ) 35K ( 3500K )
16 ( 16 ft or
 4.9m Unit ) 40K ( 4000K )
Example: BW401 – 10 – B – NFL – T2 – LO – CLR – 35K – UV1 – TW1 – Powdercoat
* Only available in model #1.
** �For Dark Sky certification, 3000k or warmer must be selected.
Other color temperatures available upon request.
Luminaire & Pole
Configurations
Height Pole Part Number Description EPA Weight
10 ft (3.1 m) BW401-10-A
One Performance Light with No Grazer Lights & No
90˚ Pole Rotation
10.72 ft2 129 lbs
10 ft (3.1 m) BW401-10-B
Two Performance Lights with No Grazer Lights &
No 90˚ Pole Rotation
10.92 ft2 130 lbs
12 ft (3.7 m) BW401-12-A
One Performance Light with No Grazer Lights & No
90˚ Pole Rotation
12.74 ft2 149 lbs
12 ft (3.7 m) BW401-12-B
Two Performance Lights with No Grazer Lights &
No 90˚ Pole Rotation
12.94 ft2 152 lbs
12 ft (3.7 m) BW402-12-A
One Performance Light with Two Grazer Lights &
Two 90˚ Pole Rotations
12.66 ft2 151 lbs
12 ft (3.7 m) BW402-12-B
Two Performance Lights with Two Grazer Lights &
Two 90˚ Pole Rotations
12.86 ft2 154 lbs
12 ft (3.7 m) BW403-12-A
One Performance Light with Four Grazer Lights &
Two 90˚ Pole Rotations
12.66 ft2 153 lbs
12 ft (3.7 m) BW403-12-B
Two Performance Lights with Four Grazer Lights &
Two 90˚ Pole Rotations
12.86 ft2 156 lbs
14 ft (4.3 m) BW401-14-A
One Performance Light with No Grazer Lights & No
90˚ Pole Rotation
14.75 ft2 169 lbs
14 ft (4.3 m) BW401-14-B
Two Performance Lights with No Grazer Lights &
No 90˚ Pole Rotation
14.95 ft2 172 lbs
14 ft (4.3 m) BW402-14-A
One Performance Light with Two Grazer Lights &
Two 90˚ Pole Rotations
14.68 ft2 171 lbs
14 ft (4.3 m) BW402-14-B
Two Performance Lights with Two Grazer Lights &
Two 90˚ Pole Rotations
14.87 ft2 174 lbs
14 ft (4.3 m) BW403-14-A
One Performance Light with Four Grazer Lights &
Two 90˚ Pole Rotations
14.68 ft2 173 lbs
14 ft (4.3 m) BW403-14-B
Two Performance Lights with Four Grazer Lights &
Two 90˚ Pole Rotations
14.87 ft2 176 lbs
16 ft (4.9 m) BW401-16-A
One Performance Light with No Grazer Lights & No
90˚ Pole Rotation
16.77 ft2 190 lbs
16 ft (4.9 m) BW401-16-B
Two Performance Lights with No Grazer Lights &
No 90˚ Pole Rotation
16.96 ft2 193 lbs
Spec Sheet | BW400
9
Profile Area Light
Revised July 20, 2022   |    Landscape Forms Inc.    |    800.521.2546    |    F 269.381.3455    |    7800 E. Michigan Ave., Kalamazoo, MI 49048
Configurations (cont.)
Height Pole Part Number Description EPA Weight
16 ft (4.9 m) BW402-16-A
One Performance Light with Two Grazer Lights &
Two 90˚ Pole Rotations
16.69 ft2 192 lbs
16 ft (4.9 m) BW402-16-B
Two Performance Lights with Two Grazer Lights &
Two 90˚ Pole Rotations
16.89 ft2 194 lbs
16 ft (4.9 m) BW403-16-A
One Performance Light with Four Grazer Lights &
Two 90˚ Pole Rotations
16.69 ft2 193 lbs
16 ft (4.9 m) BW403-16-B
Two Performance Lights with Four Grazer Lights &
Two 90˚ Pole Rotations
16.89 ft2 196 lbs
Notes: